:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10265075

Oct 27, 2024 04:57 (UTC)

In epoch 320,783 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 490663 - 0.019455280 ETH®
48.29 USD

2 490664 - 0.065593972 ETH®
162.82 USD

3 490666 - 0.019475199 ETH&
48.34 USD

4 490667 - 0.019489207 ETH®
48.37 USD

S 490668 - 0.019488972 ETH®
48.37 USD

6 490669 - 0.019448120 ETH®
48.27 USD

7 490671 - 0.019450535 ETH®
48.28 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10265075
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/320783
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/490663
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/490664
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/490666
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/490667
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/490668
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/490669
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/490671

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

490672

490673

490682

490683

490686

490688

490694

Validator Id

1117830

Amount

- 0.019452259
48.28 USD

- 0.019441586
48.26 USD

- 0.019473568
48.34 USD

- 0.019491227
48.38 USD

- 0.019473274
48.34 USD

- 0.065568488
162.76 USD

- 0.019490847
48.38 USD

- 0.019380656
48.11 USD

- 0.019448028
48.27 USD

Amount

+ 0.046313872
114.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/490672
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/490673
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/490674
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/490677
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/490682
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/490683
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/490686
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/490688
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/490694
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1117830

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



