

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:31 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10265075

DATE & TIME 0ct 27, 2024 · 04:57 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 320,783 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>490663</u>	- 0.019455280 ETH � 48.29 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>490664</u>	- 0.065593972 ETH � 162.82 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>490666</u>	- 0.019475199 ETH � 48.34 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>490667</u>	- 0.019489207 ETH � 48.37 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>490668</u>	- 0.019488972 ETH � 48.37 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>490669</u>	- 0.019448120 ETH � 48.27 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>490671</u>	- 0.019450535 ETH � 48.28 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>490672</u>	- 0.019452259 ETH � 48.28 USD
9	<u>490673</u>	- 0.019441586 ETH � 48.26 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>490674</u>	- 0.019473568 ETH � 48.34 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>490677</u>	- 0.019491227 ETH � 48.38 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>490682</u>	- 0.019473274 ETH � 48.34 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>490683</u>	- 0.065568488 ETH � 162.76 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>490686</u>	- 0.019490847 ETH � 48.38 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>490688</u>	- 0.019380656 ETH � 48.11 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>490694</u>	- 0.019448028 ETH � 48.27 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1117830</u>	+ 0.046313872 ETH ⊘ 114.96 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.